CHHATRAPATI SHAHU JI MAHARA] UNIVERSITY, KANPUR
Examination Scheme

Second Semester

B.Pharmacy

Time: 11:00 AM to 02:00 PM

S.No. Date Day Paper Code Subject
1. 15.01.2021 Friday BP201T Human Anatomy & Physiology-II
2 18.01.2021 Monday BP 202 T Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry-1
3. 121.01.2021 Thursday BP203 T Biochemistry
4. 23.01.2021 Saturday BP204 T Pathophysiology
5. 27.01.2021 Wednesday | BP205 T Computer Application in Pharmacy
6. 129.01.2021 Friday BP206 T Environmental Sciences
Fourth Semester Time: 11:00 AM to 02:00 PM
S.No. Date Day Paper Code Subject
Ik 16.01.2021 Saturday BP401 T Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry I11
2 19.01.2021 Tuesday BP 402 T Medicinal Chemistry I
3. 22.01.2021 Friday BP403 T Physical Pharmaceutics I1
4. |25.01.2021 Monday BP 404 T Pharamcology 1
S 28.01.2021 Thursday BP405T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry I
Six Semester Time: 11:00 AM to 02:00 BM
S.No. Date Day Paper Code Subject
1. 15.01.2021 Friday BP 601 T Medicinal Chemistry I11
2. BP602 T Pharmacology-II
18.01.2021 | Menday BPH 602 | Pharmacology Il (OLD)
3. 21.01.2021 Thursday BP 603 T Herbal Drug Technology
4, 23.01.2021 Saturday BP 604 T Biopharmaceutical & Phrma Cokinetics
3 27.01.2021 Wednesday BP605T Pharmaceutical Biotechnology
6. 29.01.2021 Friday BP 606 T Quality Assurance
M.Pharmacy
Second Semester Time: 11:00 AM to 02:00 PM
S.No. Date Day Paper Code Subject
MPC 201 T Advanced Spectrai Analysis
B bo.0L 202 i MPH 201T Molecular Pharmaceutics (Nano Tech & Targeted DDS)
MPC202 T Advance Organic Chemistry [I
< Lha.20) Tuelw MPH 202T Advanced Biopharmaceutics & Pharmacokinetics
; MPC 203 T Computer Aided Drug Design
3. | 22012021 | Friday MPH 203 T | Computer aided drug delivery system *
MPC 204 T Phrmaceutical Process Chemistry
4. 2l 12021 Moy MPH 204T Cosmetic & Cosmaceuticals
D.Pharmacy
First Year Time: 11:00 AM to 02 :00 PM
S.No. Date Day Paper Code Subject
1, 16.01.2021 Saturday DPH 101 Pharmaceutics-1
2. 19.01.2021 Tuesday DPH 102 Pharmaceutical Chemistry-I
3. 22.01.2021 Friday DPH 103 Pharmacognosy ‘
4. 25.01.2021 Monday DPH 104 Biochemistry & Clinical Pharmacy . e
5 28.01.2021 Thursday DPH 105 Anatomy and Physiology i
6. 30.01.2021 Saturday DPH 106 Health Education & Community Pharmacy
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CHHATRAPATI SHAHU JIMAHARA] UNIVERSITY, KANPUR
Examination Scheme

& B.Pharma, o

B.Pharma. Back Paper (First Semester) i Time: 11:00 AM to 02 :00 PM
S.No. Date Day Code Subject/Paper

1. |30.01.2021 Saturday BP101T Human Anatomy and Physiology-I

2. 02.02.2021 Tuesday BP102T Pharmaceutical Analysis-I Theory

3. 04.02.2021 Thursday BP 103 T Pharmaceutics |

4. 06.02.2021 Saturday BP 104 T Pharmaceutical Inorganic Chemistry

5. 109.02.2021 | Tuesday BP 105 T Communication Skills-Theory

6. 11.02.2021 Thursday BP 106RMT Remedial Mathematics
B.Pharma. Back Paper (Third Semester) Time: 11:00 AM to 02 :00 PM
S.No. Date Day Code Subject/Paper

] 01.02.2021 Monday BPH-301 T Pharmaceuticalorganic Chemistry II

2. 103.02.2021 Wednesday | BPH-302 T Physical Pharmaceutics |

3. 05.02.2021 Friday BPH-303 T Pharmaceutical Microbiology

4. ]08.02.2021 | Monday BPH-304 T ‘Pharmaceutical Engineering
B.Pharma. Back Paper (Fifth Semester) Time: 11:00 AM to 02 :00 PM
S.No. Date Day Code * Subject/Paper

1. 30.01.2021 Saturday BPH-501 T Medicinal Chemistry Il

2. 02.02.2021 Tuesday BPH-502 T Industrial Pharmacy

3. 04.02.2021 Thursday BPH-503 T Pharmacology 11

4. 06.02.2021 Saturday BPH-504 T Pharmacognosy & Phytochemistry I

5. 09.02.2021 Tuesday BPH-505 T Pharmaceutical Jursprdudence ’

M.Pharma.

M.Pharma. Back Paper (First Semester)

Time: 11:00 AM to 02 :00 PM

S.No. | Date Day Code Subject/Paper
L. SReRainl | Menday mgg 11 811/ Modern Pharmaceutical Analytical Techniques
2. 03.02.2021 | Wednesday | MPH-102 Drug Delivery Systems (New Course)
3. 05.02.2021 | Friday MPH-103 Modern Pharmaceutics(New Course)
4. 08.02.2021 | Monday MPH-104 ‘Regulatory Affairs (New Course)
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